juicing&bar
equipment catalogue  V10.0
Ruby 2000 Mk III
RRP $3,980.00 + GST
Order Code: DET10
RRP $98.50 + GST
Warranty: 24 months parts 12 months labour
Back to base warranty

On-Site Warranty
RRP $1,125.00 + GST
Order Code: CF-0014.00
TECHNICAL DATA
Capacity: 1 x 12 Litre Bowl
Voltage: 220-240 v./ 50Hz
Consumption: 500W
Refrigerant: 404A
Dimension 	200W x 430D x710H
Weight: 19Kg
RRP $1,350.00 + GST
TECHNICAL DATA
Capacity: 2 x 12 Litre Bowls
Voltage: 220-240 v./ 50Hz
Consumption: 500W
Refrigerant: 404A
Dimension 	400W x 430D x710H
Weight: 27Kg
Order Code: CF-0020.00
TECHNICAL DATA
Capacity: 3 x 12 Litre Bowls
Voltage: 220-240 v./ 50Hz
Consumption: 500W
Refrigerant: 404A
Dimension 	600W x 430D x710H
Weight: 38Kg
Order Code: CF-0026.00
RRP $1,745.00 + GST
colddrinkdispensers
12 Litre bowls
The COFRIMELL drink dispenser is ideal for storing and chilling a wide variety
of drinks such as natural fruit juice, cordial, tea, water, and milk. Available in 1,
2 & 3 bowls (12Ltr) the COLDREAM drink dispenser is built to withstand the
demands of high traffic areas such as clubs, pubs, gyms and cafeterias,
Order codes
1 bowl: CF-0014.03
2 bowl: CF-0020.03
3 bowl: CF-0026.03
NEW
now available
with clear lids
Coldream

12 Litre bowls
Order Code: WG-LB34
Order Code: PL-FP-OPP1
General Condition of Sales & Warranty
1. DEFINITIONS
In these conditions:
“Agreement” means any agreement or contract entered into for
the provision of goods and/or services by Nutrifaster to the Buyer;
“Nutrifaster ” means, Nutrifaster Australia Pty Ltd (ABN 30 100
370 143) of
Unit 7, 62-66 Newton Road, Wetherill Park, NSW, 2164
“Buyer” means a person, firm or corporation, jointly and severally
if there is more than one, acquiring goods or services from
Nutrifaster;
“Goods” means goods supplied by Nutrifaster to the Buyer;
“GST” means the Goods and Services tax as defined in A New Tax
System (Goods and Services Tax) Act 1999 as amended;
“Intellectual Property” means all copyrights, patents, trademarks,
designs, specifications, confidential information, manufacturing
processes and all modifications, improvements and derivations
(whether registrable or not) owned or licensed by Nutrifaster in
respect of the goods and services;
“Price List” means the price list issued by Nutrifaster from time
to time; and
“Services” means services supplied by Nutrifaster to the Buyer;
and
“Terms” means these Terms and Conditions of Sale.
2. BASIS OF AGREEMENT
2.1 - Unless otherwise agreed by Nutrifaster in writing, these
Terms and Conditions of sale apply exclusively to every contract
for the sale of goods or services by Nutrifaster to the Buyer and
cannot be varied or supplanted by any other conditions, including
the Buyer’s terms and conditions of purchase (if any).
2.2 - Any written quotation provided by Nutrifaster to the Buyer
concerning the proposed supply of goods or services is:
(a) valid for 90 days;
(b) an invitation to treat only;
(c) subject to the Buyer offering to enter into an Agreement and
accepting these Terms.
2.3 - The Terms may include additional terms in Nutrifaster’
quotation, which are not inconsistent with the Terms.
2.4 - The Agreement is accepted by Nutrifaster when Nutrifaster
confirms its acceptance of an offer from the Buyer in writing or
electronic means or provides the Buyer with the goods or services.
2.5 - Nutrifaster in its absolute discretion may refuse to accept
any offer.
2.6 - It is the Buyer’s responsibility to provide Nutrifaster with its
specific requirements in relation to the goods and services.
2.7 - Nutrifaster may vary or amend these Terms by notice in
writing to the Buyer at any time. Any variations or amendments
will apply to orders made by the Buyer after the date of notice.
3. PRICING
3.1 - Prices quoted, whether in the Price List, by written quotation
or verbally, for the supply of goods and services, exclude GST and
any other taxes or duties imposed on or in relation to the goods
and services. In addition to payment of the price of goods and
services, the Buyer must pay any GST and any other taxes or
duties imposed on the goods and services.
3.2 - If the Buyer requests any variation to the Agreement,
Nutrifaster may increase the price to account for the variation.